
BID OPENING
PROJECT: AREA NO. 2 RESTORATION APRIL 1, 2022 THROUGH MARCH 

31, 2024, PROJECT NO: 202200012

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
DODGE REPORT 1/25/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 1/25/2022

BID OPENING: February 15, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Russo Development, Inc.   
3710 Milestrip Road 
Blasdell, New York 14219  

$4,455,900.00 

NOTES: Bid Bond Enclosed
Ledge Creek Development, Inc. 
10100 County Road
Clarence Center, New York 14032

$5,228,705.00 

NOTES:  Bid Bond Enclosed

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

